Documentation
CU2608
8-port Ethernet Switch with IP67 protection class
2.0.0
2016-01-21
Version:
Date:
Table of contents

4.2 EtherCAT Box - accessories
Table 2: Mounting
Ordering information Description
ZS5300-0001 Mounting rail (500 mm x 129 mm)
Table 3: Labelling material, plug
Ordering information Description
ZS5000-0000 Fieldbus box set M8 (inscription labels, sealing plugs)
ZS5000-0002 Fieldbus box set M12 (inscription labels, sealing plugs)
ZS5000-0010 M8 plugs IP67 (50-off)
ZS5000-0020 M12 plugs IP67 (50-off)
ZS5100-0000 Inscription labels, blank, 4 strips of 10
ZS5100-xxxx Printed inscription labels on enquiry
Table 4: Tool
Ordering information Description